
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
10.48 Hope Alden’s Romance
41. © Tonic Tunes
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Mar-
ina)
42. 0 Thea’s piano requests
12.46 p.m. Leaves from Life (Mar-_
ina)
41.46 The Whangare!l Hour
4.30 4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)|2.0 Betty and Bob
‘2.80 Home Service Session (Gran)
34165 A session for Easter brides
3.30 Afternoon Tea Reflections wilh
Reg. Morgan
4.16 Filmland Session (John Bual-
ten)

:

:

6B. 0 Children’s Magazine of the Air
6.16 ‘The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
6.30 Pioneers of Progress
6-46 That was the Year
7.0. The Lone Ranger
7A6 To Death and Back
7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 The Green Hornet
8.30 Spelling Jackpots
8.45 Lady of Millions
9. 0 Captain Speedee’s Tours10.0 Variety programme .

12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, MARCH 8
6. Oam. The Breakfast Session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 The Friday Shopping Basket
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10.16 Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning Tea Session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"’
10.46 Hope Alden’s Romance |

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Mar-
ina)
2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2-30 Home Service Session (Gran)
3.16 A session for Easter brides
4. 0 Doo Sellars’ True Stories
5. 0 Children’s Magazine of the Air
6.52 Uncle Tom and his Children's
Choir ,

6.30 ‘rhe Beachcomber7.0 Our First Hundred Years
7.30 Week-end sports preview(Bill Meredith)8.0 Chuekles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 European Background,9. 0 Lou, Paul's Hawaiian. Session
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, MARCH 9 ~

6. Oa.m. The Breakfast- Session .,
8.45 Aunt Daisy eas sae |

9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton) S
412. 0 Musical programme with
sports flashes
1.30p.m- 4ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
4.45 Thea’s Milestone Club
5. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
6. 0 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)
6.22 Pioneers of Progress
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.16 A Visitor's Impressions of New
Zealand
7.80 The Home’ Deeorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
8.45 Lady of Millions .
8. 0 New. recordings
10. 0 Behind the Silver Screen10.15. Dance music
12. 0 Close down
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SUNDAY, MARCH 3
6. Oa.m. ‘he Breakfast Session
9.16 Band session
9.46 Hospital Request session
11. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s
Choir
11.146 Music for Sunday
11.30 ‘Funfate
12. 0 Request session
2. Op.m. New recordings

|
3. 0 Variety
3.45 New. Zealand’s Poets and Com-
posers
4.16 Woman’s Place in the World
(Mrs, J. A. Lee)
5. O The Old Folks’ session
5.16 Tales from the Forest of Tane
5-30 Children’s session
6.15 A talk on social justice

—

6.37. Next week's’ features
6.45 irish Song and Story (Bryan
O’Brien)
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Eric Bell plays
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 The ‘‘Man in the Street"
session
8.40 Talk by the Prime Minister
9. & Cavalcade of Drama: ‘"* Her
Britannic Majesty, Victoria Regina"

10.30 Slumber session
41. 0 Variety session
11.60 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, MARCH 4
6. Oa.m. The Breakfast Session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning Rellections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Accordiana
10.15 Easter Brides’ session
10.30 Morning Tea Session; "The
House of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 .Hope Alden’s Romance
41. 0 The Story Behind the Song
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Wide Range music
1. Op.m. Selected recordings2.0

+ Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session (Tony)
3.0 Harry Horlick Presents
4.0 Lady Courageous
4.30 Annette’s session
6. 0 Young New Zealand’s Radio
Journal
6. O A Three Minute Mystery
6.15, The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen.’zy.
7. 0° ‘Fred: and Maggie Everybody7.16*Bindle eis

7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0... Chuckles. with. Jerry
8,15 Easy Aces
9. 0 House Party
9-30 The story of a famous music-
ian
10. 0° Dream Lover
10.15 _ Variety programme1z Close down —

"

TUESDAY, MARCH 5
6. Oa.m. The Breakfast Session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
6.45 Morning Heflections (Uncle
Serim)
10. 0 The Home Decoraling session
(Anne Stewart)
10. 7 Fashion News
10.15 Easter Brides’ session
410.30 Morning Tea Session: "-The
House of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
41: 0 ‘The Woman’s Forum
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)

12. 0 Wide Range music
1. Op.m. East Lynne2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session (Tony)
3. 0 Wilson’ Ames at the Console
3.30 Afternoon Tea Reflections with
Reg. Morgan4.0 Music from the Films
4.30 Annette’s session
5. 0 Young New Zealand's Radio
Journal
6. 0 Musical rendezvous
6.30 The Beachcomber
6.45 Lady of Millions
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 To Death and Back
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
8. 0 The Green Hornet
8.45 Tongue Twister Jackpots
9.0 House of a Thousand Tales
9.15 Dr. Davey: The Happiest Man
On Earth
10. O Hill-Billies
10.15 Variely
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 6
6. Oam. The Breakfast Session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Letlections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. O Accordiana
10.165 aster Brides’ session
10.30 Morning Tea Session: ‘" The
House of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hope Alden’s. Khomance
411. 0 The Story Behind the Song
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suze
anne)

;

42: O Wide Range music
~

1. Op.m. Popular recordings2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session (Tony)
3. 0 Harry. Horlick Presents4.0 Lady Courageous
4.15 Songs at the piano with Reg.
Morgan
4.30 Annette’s session
5. 0 Young New Zealand's Radio
Journal :

6. 0 A Three Minute Mystery
6.16 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
6.45 Lady of Millions
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
°7.16 Bindle
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 ‘Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.16 Easy Aces
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